
 
 
 
CONTRACT DETAIL: 
 
 
 

Contract Summary Contract  No. NA110000062  

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract Award of a 12-month agreement in the 
amount of $66,155.  Original term 
2/17/2011 – 2/17/2012) 

$  66,155.00       

 

1st Extension Extended term from 2/17/2012 – 
2/17/2013 

$  69,744.00 

2nd, 3rd & 4th Extension , as 
amended 

12 month extension options in the 
amount of $85,000 for options two, 
three, and four. 

$ 255,000.00 

TOTAL REVISED 
CONTRACT AMOUNT
   

 $ 390,899.00 

  


